LED Wall Pack Light
RSWP-Series
Create value for you
Create Value For You
www.risen-opto.com info@risen-opto.com01
RSWP-Series
Overview
Up to 120Lm/W system efficacy
28-150W,up to 70-400W replacement
Built-in smart system & photocell sensor available
1-10V/PWM/Resistance dimming options
110-277Vac,3000-6500k,Ra:70/80
Up to 20KV surge protection(optional)
Optical grade polycarbonate lens material or borosilicate glass
IP65&IK08 resistance
Lighting Dimensions
Dimensions of 28W,45W,70W,90W
Dimensions of 150W
Create Value For You
www.risen-opto.com info@risen-opto.com02
Instructions
Parameter
Product
 Model
Product
Size(mm)Power Input Voltage Beam AngleSystem Efficacy
RSWP-70W 70W
RSWP-90W 90W
RSWP-28W 361*233*200mm28W 110-277V 120Lm/W 104°
361*233*200mm
RSWP-45W 45W 361*233*200mm
N.W.
3.8Kg
3.5Kg
4.1Kg
3.5Kg 110-277V
110-277V
110-277V
120Lm/W
120Lm/W
120Lm/W361*233*200mm
Carton
Size(mm)
380*280*245mm
380*280*245mm
380*280*245mm
380*280*245mm
G.W.
4.2Kg
4.0Kg
4.6Kg
4.0Kg 104°
104°
104°
   PWM
DC 0-10V
Photocell
 Control
Microwave
Sensor
Smart system
RSWP-150W 150W 465*230*248mm 6.4Kg 110-277V 120Lm/W490*270*280mm 7.0Kg 104°
Illumination
0
30
60
90
120
150-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
0
673
1346
2019
2692
3364
UNIT:cd
Average Beam Angle(50%) 104°
C0/180
C30/210
C60/240
C90/270
431 2
Type-A
Type-B
1.Fix the mounting
    plate to the wall
2.Mount the lamp 3.Connect the wire 4.Fix the lamp
1.Open the fixture and
    mount the back plate
    to the wall
2.Connect the wire 3.Close the housing 4.Complete